—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Director

Deputy Director

Building Official

Principal Analyst

Supervisor

Supervisor

Water Systems Operator Il
Senior Engineer

Public Works Inspector
Supervisor

Maintenance Crew Leader
Senior Inspector

Facilities Maintenance Wrk llI
Coordinator

Counter Service Representative
Customer Service Representative
Facilities Maintenance Wrk llI
Water Systems Operator |
Counter Service Representative
Assistant Engineer

Facilities Maintenance Wrk llI
Facilities Maintenance Worker ||
Building Inspector

Woater Systems Operator Il
Executive Assistant
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Crew Leader

Maintenance Worker I

Other Positions Held City
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$233,583
$159,222
$144,949
$133,556
$114,177
$112,273
$112,072
$101,859
$101,058
$98,327
$97,483
$97,412
$96,446
$93,572
$93,530
$93,030
$92,670
$91,946
$90,507
$89,111
$86,720
$86,032
$85,230
$83,836
$82,150
$81,090
$80,227
$79,337
$77,323
$76,657
$76,041



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Worker |
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Crew Leader
Water Systems Operator |
Counter Services Representative
Equipment Mechanic Il
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Secretary

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Water Systems Operator |
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Assistant City Engineer
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Crew Leader
Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Facilities Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker |

Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$75,939
$73,716
$73,397
$72,572
$72,295
$71,067
$65,374
$65,215
$64,771
$64,678
$63,584
$62,744
$62,564
$61,074
$61,068
$61,015
$60,885
$60,484
$59,285
$58,219
$57,924
$57,662
$55,684
$54,638
$54,152
$54,106
$54,057
$53,838
$51,521
$50,101
$47,272
$41,068



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Water Systems Operator llI
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Worker |
Administrative Intern
Supervisor

Maintenance Aide
Maintenance Worker |

Administrative Intern

Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera
Pico Rivera

Pico Rivera

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$39,636
$25,361
$23,726
$23,536
$18,191
$16,205
$14,350
$10,728

$9,803

$1,040



