	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$233,583
2.	Deputy Director		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$159,222
3.	Building Official		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$144,949
4.	Principal Analyst		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$133,556
5.	Supervisor		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$114,177
6.	Supervisor		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$112,273
7.	Water Systems Operator III		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$112,072
8.	Senior Engineer		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$101,859
9.	Public Works Inspector		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$101,058
10.	Supervisor		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$98,327
11.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$97,483
12.	Senior Inspector		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$97,412
13.	Facilities Maintenance Wrk III		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$96,446
14.	Coordinator		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$93,572
15.	Counter Service Representative		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$93,530
16.	Customer Service Representative		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$93,030
17.	Facilities Maintenance Wrk III		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$92,670
18.	Water Systems Operator I		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$91,946
19.	Counter Service Representative		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$90,507
20.	Assistant Engineer		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$89,111
21.	Facilities Maintenance Wrk III		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$86,720
22.	Facilities Maintenance Worker II		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$86,032
23.	Building Inspector		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$85,230
24.	Water Systems Operator II		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$83,836
25.	Executive Assistant		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$82,150
26.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$81,090
27.	Maintenance Worker II		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$80,227
28.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$79,337
29.	Maintenance Worker II		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$77,323
30.	Maintenance Crew Leader		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$76,657
31.	Maintenance Worker II		Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$76,041

32.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$75,939
33.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$73,716
34.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$73,397
35.	Water Systems Operator I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$72,572
36.	Counter Services Representative	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$72,295
37.	Equipment Mechanic II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$71,067
38.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$65,374
39.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$65,215
40.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$64,771
41.	Secretary	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$64,678
42.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$63,584
43.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$62,744
44.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$62,564
45.	Water Systems Operator I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$61,074
46.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$61,068
47.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$61,015
48.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$60,885
49.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$60,484
50.	Assistant City Engineer	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$59,285
51.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$58,219
52.	Maintenance Crew Leader	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$57,924
53.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$57,662
54.	Custodian	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$55,684
55.	Facilities Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$54,638
56.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$54,152
57.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$54,106
58.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$54,057
59.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$53,838
60.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$51,521
61.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$50,101
62.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$47,272
63.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$41,068

64.	Water Systems Operator III	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$39,636
65.	Maintenance Aide	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$25,361
66.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$23,726
67.	Maintenance Aide	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$23,536
68.	Maintenance Worker II	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$18,191
69.	Administrative Intern	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$16,205
70.	Supervisor	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$14,350
71.	Maintenance Aide	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$10,728
72.	Maintenance Worker I	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$9,803
73.	Administrative Intern	Pico Rivera	Public Works	\$1,040